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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West * 259.250 64.400 64.650 64.850 65.350
21 2 1

902 Destiny Smith 9.800 9.700
1203 Natalie Purtill 9.250 9.400 9.4009.450
605 Annabelle Montero 9.250 9.500
1017 Gabriella Fernandes 9.150 9.150 9.2009.200
411 Madelyn Wallace 9.150 9.200
1019 Sarah Kritemeyer 9.050 9.400
408 Julia Esteves 8.750
1009 Natalie Tuohy 9.300
1204 Taylor Sheehan 9.300
1007 Avery Potyrala 9.250 9.100
1006 Shannyn McNulty 9.150
604 Kaitlin Furr 9.100 9.200
806 Jenna Chasse 9.400
1201 Sophie Braylyan 9.100
1202 Svetlana Houle 9.200
410 Alaina Karp 9.150

2 East * 257.250 63.250 64.750 63.600 65.650
12 1 3

310 Gracyn Goodale 9.300
403 Hanna Laskey 9.150 9.9509.200
1010 Macy Wilson 9.100 9.400
601 Angela Testa 9.000
703 Kellsey Gumbs 9.000 9.200
405 Alexis Boyer 8.850 9.250
307 Marlo Sim 8.850
1105 Victoria Juniet 9.300 9.300
303 Lydia Laskey 9.250 9.400
1207 Caylie Poola 9.200 9.2009.300
406 Resia Baran 9.200 9.300
809 Karen Defilippo 9.200
404 Olivia Sweeney 9.2009.000
1002 Keira Richter 8.800
1003 Ava Syragakis 8.750
1206 Candice Opie 9.300
808 Heather Gilmore 9.300
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3 North * 254.300 63.050 62.550 64.200 64.500
33 3 2

312 Molly Bushnell 9.200 9.1009.000
603 Siena Ortiz 9.100 8.600 9.400
203 Jenna Moore 9.050 9.400
1101 Lucia Magnuson 9.000 9.300 9.200
311 Katie Lynch 9.000
501 Sofia Romeo 8.900 8.550 9.0009.450
309 Fiona Dixon 8.800
308 Esme Allopenna 9.200 9.050
313 Leilani Fecho 9.100 9.4009.200
602 Katie Kravchuk 8.900 9.300
1102 Misha Rosado 8.900 9.000
202 Eleanor Magnuson 9.100
204 Rachel Bushnell 9.100

4 South * 245.900 61.000 60.800 60.900 63.200
44 4 4

701 Kristina Poynton 9.400 9.000 8.7009.200
1104 Morgan Jackson 9.200 9.300 9.5009.250
316 Katie Tomasheski 9.000 8.050 9.0009.050
1013 Robyn Davis 8.500 9.050 9.0009.350
807 Stephanie Poynton 8.450 8.500 9.1007.600
409 Emma Hayden 8.450 7.500 8.8008.100
1205 Emma Incarnato 8.000 9.400 9.1008.350
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